Annex 1
Fees and Charges Checklist

Corporate and Service Objectives
Are links made between charges and our corporate and service objectives and are wej
able to use charges to help deliver these objectives.

Users of the Service
Is there sufficient understanding of our service users and their needs and wishes.

Have we considered different pricing to specific target groups and has the potentiall
impact of charges or the changes to existing charges been assessed

Ensure that you consider the potential diversity and equality issues and where]
necessary consider and document any issues and mitigation.

Comparison with other providers
Is there a complete picture of competition and providers of similar services — including|
other Local Authorities

Consultation
Has the relevant Portfolio holder been consulted and do charges meet with their]
aspirations and requirements.

Is wider community consultation appropriate for any of your charges? Has it been|
undertaken?

Performance Management
Are the principles for charges clearly defined and are clear targets set and monitored.
Do we have a clear picture of what is a success.

Financial Considerations
Is the charge at a level to fully recover all costs or if is subsidised - why?

Have we considered all services for which we can / should charge a fee?
Are there any fees that we charge, that have not been included in the schedule?

Are we being radical in our approach to charging and are our charges cost effective.

Corporate Income Policy
Please ensure you adhere to the main principals of the Corporate Income Policy when]
setting your fees and charges.

Legal Considerations and Other Guidance
Does the Council have the power to levy the charges. Is there any ministerial or other
guidance that should be taken into account.

Customer Access Review
Consider whether the CAR for your service includes and issues for specific fees
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Annex 2.1

2012/13

2012/13

2013/14

2013/14

2013/14

Service

Detail

Narrative

Statutory
YIN

Approved
Charges inc
VAT

Total Expected
Income ex VAT

Proposed
Charges inc VAT
(where
applicable)

Projected
Units

Total
Expected
Income ex

VAT

% Change

Reasons for Change in
Charges and/or
Income

Service
Manager

Portfolio
Holder

10

11

Licensing

Personal
Licences

Grant or
Renewal

£37.00

£2,500

£37.00

89

£3,293

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Personal
Licences

Change of
Name or
Address

£10.50

£60

£10.50

20

£210

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Personal
Licences

Theft, Loss etc

£10.50

£0

£10.50

£0

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Theft, Loss etc

£10.50

£0

£10.50

£0

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Change of
Name or
Address

£10.50

£0

£10.50

£0

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Change of Club
Rules

£10.50

£0

£10.50

£0

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing
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Annex 2.1

2012/13

2012/13

2013/14

2013/14

2013/14

Service

Detail

Narrative

Statutory
YIN

Approved
Charges inc
VAT

Total Expected
Income ex VAT

Proposed

Charges inc VAT

(where
applicable)

Projected
Units

Total
Expected
Income ex

VAT

% Change

Reasons for Change in
Charges and/or
Income

Service
Manager

Portfolio
Holder

10

11

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Vary DPS

£23.00

£500

£23.00

63

£1,449

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Transfer
Licence

£23.00

£180

£23.00

17

£391

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Interim Authority

£23.00

£0

£23.00

£0

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Notification
Interest

£21.00

£0

£21.00

£0

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Provisional
Statement

£315.00

£0

£315.00

£0

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing

Premises &
Club Licences

Minor Variation

£89.00

£500

£89.00

£623

0%

Charges set by Central
Government under
Licensing Act 2003.

Projected assuming no

change in fees

D Croucher

Clir Collor

Licensing
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2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Proposed Total .
. . . Statutory Approv?d Total Expected| Charges inc VAT | Projected Expected Reasons for Change in Service Portfolio
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc R % Change Charges and/or
Y/N Income ex VAT (where Units Income ex Manager Holder
VAT . Income
applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Charges set by Central
Premises & New Application Government under
Licensing . & Variation NDR Y £100.00 £0 £100.00 7 £700 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences ) .
Band A Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & New Application Government under
Licensing ) & Variation NDR Y £190.00 £0 £190.00 10 £1,900 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences ) .
Band B Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & New Application Government under
Licensing ) & Variation NDR Y £315.00 £0 £315.00 2 £630 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences ) .
Band C Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & New Application Government under
Licensing ) & Variation NDR Y £450.00 £0 £450.00 1 £450 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences ) .
Band D Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & New Application Government under
Licensing ) & Variation NDR Y £635.00 £0 £635.00 1 £635 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences ) .
Band E Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & Annual Fee Government under
Licensing ) Y £70.00 £11,000 £70.00 84 £5,880 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences | NDR Band A ) .
Projected assuming no
change in fees

Licensing



Roger Walton Annex 2.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Proposed Total .
. . . Statutory Approv?d Total Expected| Charges inc VAT | Projected Expected Reasons for Change in Service Portfolio
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc R % Change Charges and/or
Y/N Income ex VAT (where Units Income ex Manager Holder
VAT . Income
applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Charges set by Central
Premises & Annual Fee Government under
Licensing ) Y £180.00 £55,000 £180.00 275 £49,500 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences | NDR Band B ) .
Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & Annual Fee Government under
Licensing . Y £295.00 £9,735 £295.00 35 £10,325 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences | NDR Band C ) .
Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & Annual Fee Government under
Licensing ) Y £320.00 £1,600 £320.00 10 £3,200 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences | NDR Band D ) .
Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Premises & Annual Fee Government under
Licensing . Y £350.00 £5,250 £350.00 15 £5,250 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Club Licences | NDR Band E ) .
Projected assuming no
change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale | Attendance at Government under
Licensing 9 o Y £1,000.00 £0 £1,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Events any one time: Projected assuming no
5,000 to 9,999 ) suming
change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £2,000.00 £0 £2,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
10,000 to Projected assuming no
14,999 change in fees

Licensing



Roger Walton Annex 2.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Proposed Total .
. . . Statutory Approv?d Total Expected| Charges inc VAT | Projected Expected Reasons for Change in Service Portfolio
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc R % Change Charges and/or
Y/N Income ex VAT (where Units Income ex Manager Holder
VAT . Income
applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £4,000.00 £0 £4,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
15,000 to Projected assuming no
19,999 change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £8,000.00 £0 £8,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
20,000 to Projected assuming no
29,999 change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £16,000.00 £0 £16,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
30,000 to Projected assuming no
39,999 change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £24,000.00 £0 £24,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
40,000 to Projected assuming no
49,999 change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £32,000.00 £0 £32,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
50,000 to Projected assuming no
59,999 change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £40,000.00 £0 £40,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
60,000 to Projected assuming no
69,999 change in fees
NuUmper m narg TDy Lentrar
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £48,000.00 £0 £48,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
70,000 to Projected assuming no
79 Q00 channe in foog

Licensing



Roger Walton Annex 2.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Proposed Total .
. . . Statutory Approv?d Total Expected| Charges inc VAT | Projected Expected Reasons for Change in Service Portfolio
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc R % Change Charges and/or
Y/N Income ex VAT (where Units Income ex Manager Holder
VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing Egvents any one time: Y £56,000.00 £0 £56,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
80,000 to Projected assuming no
89,999 change in fees
Number in Charges set by Central
Large Scale Attendance at Government under
Licensing o Y £64,000.00 £0 £64,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Events any one time: ) .
Projected assuming no
90,000 and over .
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing 9 Y £500.00 £0 £500.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Events 5,000 to 9,999 ) .
Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Igvents 10,000 to Y £1,000.00 £0 £1,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
14,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Igvents 15,000 to Y £2,000.00 £0 £2,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
19,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Egvents 20,000 to Y £4,000.00 £0 £4,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
29,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees

Licensing



Roger Walton Annex 2.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Proposed Total .
. . . Statutory Approv?d Total Expected| Charges inc VAT | Projected Expected Reasons for Change in Service Portfolio
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc R % Change Charges and/or
Y/N VAT Income ex VAT (where Units Income ex Income Manager Holder
applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Egvents 30,000 to Y £8,000.00 £0 £8,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
39,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Egvents 40,000 to Y £12,000.00 £0 £12,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
49,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Egvents 50,000 to Y £16,000.00 £0 £16,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
59,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Egvents 60,000 to Y £20,000.00 £0 £20,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
69,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Egvents 70,000 to Y £24,000.00 £0 £24,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
79,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual Fee Government under
Licensing Egvents 80,000 to Y £28,000.00 £0 £28,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
89,999 Projected assuming no
change in fees

Licensing



Roger Walton Annex 2.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Proposed Total .
. . . Statutory Approv?d Total Expected| Charges inc VAT | Projected Expected Reasons for Change in Service Portfolio
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc R % Change Charges and/or
Y/N Income ex VAT (where Units Income ex Manager Holder
VAT . Income
applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Charges set by Central
Large Scale Annual fee Government under
Licensing 9 Y £32,000.00 £0 £32,000.00 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. [ D Croucher| Clir Collor
Events 90,000 and over ) .
Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Tempora Government under
Licensing porary New Notice Y £21.00 £3,500 £21.00 167 £3,507 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
Event Notices Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Tempora Government under
Licensing porary Theft, Loss etc Y £10.50 £0 £10.50 0 £0 0% Licensing Act 2003. | D Croucher| Clir Collor
Event Notices Projected assuming no
change in fees

Licensing
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Annex 2.2

2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Total Proposed Total
. . . Statutory Approvt?d Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R.easons for Change Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc . . X % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 1
Charges set by Central
Licensing | S™mall Sociel | e istration Fee Y £40 £200 £40 19 £760 0% _Government . D Croucher | Clir Collor £40
Lotteries Projected assuming no
change in fees
Charges set by Central
Licensing | Small Society | 40 ol Fee Y £20 £2,000 £20 94 £1,880 0% _Government . D Croucher | Clir Collor £20
Lotteries Projected assuming no
change in fees
Licence No change - cost
Licensing Bingo Club Aoplication N £3,500 £0 £3,500 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £3,500
PP statutory ranges.
No change - cost
Licensing Bingo Club Annual Fee N £950 £950 £950 2 £1,900 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £1,000
statutory ranges.
o No change - cost
Licensing | Bingo Club App"\f:t'o" to N £1,750 £0 £1,750 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,750
ry statutory ranges.
- No change - cost
Licensing | Bingo Club Ap?'r'ac::f‘;? to N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,200
statutory ranges.
L No change - cost
Licensing | Bingo Club Q‘;ﬁ:'s‘izttf;g N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,200
statutory ranges.
Application for No change - cost
Licensing Bingo Club Provisional N £3,500 £0 £3,500 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £3,500
Statement statutory ranges.

Licensing




Roger Walton

Annex 2.2

2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Total Proposed Total
. . . Statutory Approve?d Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R.e asons for Change Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Licence
Application No change - cost
Licensing Bingo Club (Provisional N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £1,200
Statement statutory ranges.
Holders)
No change - cost
Licensing Bingo Club | Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
statutory ranges.
Notification of Set at cost recovery.
Licensing Bingo Club Change N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
9 ranges.
Be‘t".‘g . No change - cost
. . Premise Licence s
Licensing (excludin Aoplication N £3,000 £0 £3,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £3,000
Tracks)g pp statutory ranges.
;Z:;?Se No change - cost
Licensing (excludin Annual Fee N £575 £6,900 £575 9 £5,175 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £600
Tracks)g statutory ranges.
Betting No change - cost
Licensing (:;;Té?: App'{f:“o" to N £1,250 £0 £1,250 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,500
Tracks)g ry statutory ranges.
Betting
) _— No change - cost
icensing ) , , o recovery. Within roucher r Collor ,
Licensi (gxrslz‘('f: Ap?'r':s;'f‘;': to N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% Withi D Croucher | Clir Coll £1,200
Tracks)g statutory ranges.

Licensing
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Roger Walton
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for Change
. . . Statutory PP i Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected . 9 Service Portfolio Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Manager Holder Permissable
VAT VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Betting No change - cost
Licensing Premise | Application for N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,200
(excluding Reinstatement
Tracks) statutory ranges.
:_::;?sge Application for No change - cost
Licensing (excludin Provisional N £3,000 £0 £3,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £3,000
Tracks)g Statement statutory ranges.
. Licence
:_::;?sge Application No change - cost
Licensing (excluding (Provisional N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,200
Tracks) S;itlzr:resr;t statutory ranges.
F“Br ztr::?sge No change - cost
Licensing (excludin Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
Tracks)g statutory ranges.
Betting
) e Set at cost recovery.
Licensing Premise Notification of N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £50
(excluding Change ranges
Tracks) ges.
_ . Licence . No change -_cqst
Licensing Track o N £2,500 £0 £2,500 0] £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £2,500
Application
statutory ranges.
No change - cost
Licensing Track Annual Fee N £950 £0 £950 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £1,000
statutory ranges.
Application to No change - cost
Licensing Track pp Va N £1,250 £0 £1,250 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,250
ry statutory ranges.
— No change - cost
Licensing Track Ap.?lr:::g: to N £950 £0 £950 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £950
statutory ranges.

Licensing
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Annex 2.2

2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for Change
. . . Statutory PP i Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected . 9 Service Portfolio Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
L No change - cost
Licensing Track in‘::ls(i:ttg:;zrt N £950 £0 £950 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £950
statutory ranges.
Application for No change - cost
Licensing Track Provisional N £2,500 £0 £2,500 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £2,500
Statement statutory ranges.
Licence
Application No change - cost
Licensing Track (Provisional N £950 £0 £950 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £950
Statement statutory ranges.
Holders)
No change - cost
Licensing Track Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
statutory ranges.
Nofification of Set at cost recovery.
Licensing Track Change N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
9 ranges.
Family Licence No change - cost
Licensing | Entertainment Application N £2,000 £0 £2,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £2,000
Centre PP statutory ranges.
Family No change - cost
Licensing | Entertainment Annual Fee N £725 £2,175 £725 3 £2175 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £750
Centre statutory ranges.
Family Aoplication to No change - cost
Licensing | Entertainment pp Va N £1,000 £0 £1,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,000
Centre ry statutory ranges.

Licensing
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Roger Walton
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Total Proposed Total
. . . Statutory Approve?d Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R.e asons for Change Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Family o No change - cost
. . ) Application to o .
Licensing | Entertainment Transfer N £950 £0 £950 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £950
Centre statutory ranges.
Family Aoplication for No change - cost
Licensing | Entertainment Rzi‘;statement N £950 £0 £950 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £950
Centre statutory ranges.
Family Application for No change - cost
Licensing | Entertainment Provisional N £2,000 £0 £2,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £2,000
Centre Statement statutory ranges.
Licence
Family Application No change - cost
Licensing | Entertainment| (Provisional N £950 £0 £950 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £950
Centre Statement statutory ranges.
Holders)
Family No change - cost
Licensing | Entertainment | Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
Centre statutory ranges.
Family Notification of Set at cost recovery.
Licensing | Entertainment Change N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
Centre 9 ranges.
. . Adult Gaming Licence o No change —'colst
Licensing Centre Application N £2,000 £0 £2,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £2,000
statutory ranges.
Adult Gaming No change - cost
Licensing Centre Annual Fee N £950 £12,350 £950 10 £9,500 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £1,000
statutory ranges.
. o No change - cost
Licensing Ad”geifr';“”g App'{f:t'on to N £1,000 £0 £1,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,000
Y statutory ranges.
. — No change - cost
Licensing Ad”geenfrz'”g Ap?'r'ac::f‘;? to N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,200
statutory ranges.

Licensing




Roger Walton

Annex 2.2

2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Total Proposed Total
. . . Statutory Approve?d Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R.e asons for Change Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Manager Holder Permissable
VAT VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
. L No change - cost
Licensing | Adult Gaming | - Application for N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,200
Centre Reinstatement
statutory ranges.
. . Adult Gaming Appllcgtllon for \ No change —'colst
Licensing Centre Provisional N £2,000 £0 £2,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £2,000
Statement statutory ranges.
Licence
. Application No change - cost
) . Adult Gaming o o o
Licensing Centre (Provisional N £1,200 £0 £1,200 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £1,200
Statement statutory ranges.
Holders)
. No change - cost
Licensing Aducl:teiﬁzlng Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
statutory ranges.
. e Set at cost recovery.
Licensing Ad”geanrz'”g ng;f:f:mg of N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory | D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
9 ranges.
. No change - cost
Licensing | Ve Small Licence N £8,000 £0 £8,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £8,000
Casino Application
statutory ranges.
. . New Small No change —'colst
Licensing Casino Annual Fee N £5,000 £0 £5,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £5,000
statutory ranges.
— No change - cost
Licensing N%";Ssi:ga” App'{f:“o" to N £4,000 £0 £4,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £4,000
ry statutory ranges.
- No change - cost
Licensing | 'New Small | Application to N £1,800 £0 £1,800 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,800
Casino Transfer
statutory ranges.
. ) New Small Application for No change —'colst
Licensing . . N £1,800 £0 £1,800 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £1,800
Casino Reinstatement
statutory ranges.
New Small Application for No change - cost
Licensing Casino Provisional N £8,000 £0 £8,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £8,000
Statement statutory ranges.

Licensing




Roger Walton

Annex 2.2

2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Total Proposed Total
. . . Statutory Approve?d Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R.e asons for Change Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Licence
. . New Small Appli'ce.ition No change —'colst
Licensing Casino (Provisional N £3,000 £0 £3,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £3,000
Statement statutory ranges.
Holders)
New Small No change - cost
Licensing Casino Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
statutory ranges.
P Set at cost recovery.
Licensing N%";Ssi:ga” ng;f:r:gg of N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £50
ranges.
. No change - cost
Licensing N‘*C";;igge A"'Clir;f) . N £10,000 £0 £10,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £10,000
PP statutory ranges.
New Large No change - cost
Licensing Casino Annual Fee N £10,000 £0 £10,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £10,000
statutory ranges.
— No change - cost
Licensing N‘*C";;igge App'{f:“o" to N £5,000 £0 £5,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £5,000
Y statutory ranges.
. . New Large Application to o No change —'colst
Licensing Casino Transfer N £2,150 £0 £2,150 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £2,150
statutory ranges.
s No change - cost
Licensing N‘*C";;igge Qzl‘::'sctztt':;;z; N £2,150 £0 £2,150 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £2,150
statutory ranges.
New Large Application for No change - cost
Licensing Casino Provisional N £10,000 £0 £10,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £10,000
Statement statutory ranges.
Licence
New Large Application No change - cost
Licensing Casino (Provisional N £5,000 £0 £5,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £5,000
Statement statutory ranges.
Holders)

Licensing




Roger Walton Annex 2.2
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Total Proposed Total
. . . Statutory Approve?d Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R.e asons for Change Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
New Large No change - cost
Licensing Casinog Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
statutory ranges.
- Set at cost recovery.
Licensing N%";S"iigge nglf:;"’g of N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £50
9 ranges.
’ . No change - cost
Licensing Ré:é?:c?l A"'Clir;f) . N £15,000 £0 £15,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £15,000
PP statutory ranges.
Regional No change - cost
Licensing Cgsino Annual Fee N £15,000 £0 £15,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £15,000
statutory ranges.
’ — No change - cost
Licensing RCeagé?:sl App"\f:t'o" to N £7,500 £0 £7,500 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £7,500
Y statutory ranges.
. . Regional Application to o No change —'colst
Licensing Casino Transfer N £6,500 £0 £6,500 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | CliIr Collor £6,500
statutory ranges.
’ s No change - cost
Licensing Ré:é?:c?l Qzl‘::'sctztt':;;z; N £6,500 £0 £6,500 0 £0 0% recovery. Within | D Croucher | ClIr Collor £6,500
statutory ranges.
Regional Application for No change - cost
Licensing Cgsino Provisional N £15,000 £0 £15,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | ClIr Collor £15,000
Statement statutory ranges.
Licence
Regional Application No change - cost
Licensing C;Jsino (Provisional N £8,000 £0 £8,000 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £8,000
Statement statutory ranges.
Holders)
Regional No change - cost
Licensing Cgsino Copy of Licence N £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
statutory ranges.
. e Set at cost recovery.
Licensing Ré:é?:c?l ng;f:r:mg of N £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory | D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
9 ranges.
Licensing Lz:ﬁlc:)rt?cz Application Fee Y £500 £0 £500 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £500

Licensing



Roger Walton

Annex 2.2

2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for Change
. . . Statutory PP i Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R 9 Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Alcohol = |ZZ::2: Fee
Licensing Licences p;()z or less Y £50 £0 £50 1 £50 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
Premises .
Machines)
Alcohol Permit
Licensing Licences Application Fee Y £150 £0 £150 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £150
Premises (3+ Machines)
Alcohol Permit Annual
Licensing Licences Fee (3+ Y £50 £0 £50 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
Premises Machines)
Alcohol TraPnesriTi:;tnal
Licensing Licences Aoolication! Fee Y £100 £0 £100 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £100
Premises pp .
(3+ Machines)
Family
Licensing (:E:;frretag‘a";j:; Appﬁ?c?ﬁ N £300 £0 £300 0 £0 0% Setby statute | D Croucher | Clir Collor £300
Machine
Family
Licensing (:E:;frretag‘a";j:; Perm'tFE:”ewa' Y £300 £0 £300 9 £2,700 0% Setby statute | D Croucher | Clir Collor £300
Machine
Entgr?;?:r{went Permit
Licensing Centre Gamin Transitional Y £100 £0 £100 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £100
) 9 Application Fee
Machine
Licensing | Prize Gaming AppI::(,:Z;irzlr: Fee Y £300 £0 £300 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £300

Licensing




Annex 2.2

Roger Walton
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for Change
. . . Statutory PP i Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected R 9 Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc X R . % Change| in Charges and/or .
Y/N VAT Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc Income Manager Holder Permissable
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Licensing | Prize Gaming Pe'm'th:”ewa' Y £300 £0 £300 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £300
Permit
Licensing | Prize Gaming Transitional Y £100 £0 £100 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £100
Application Fee
Licensing | Club Gaming Appl:?::irzg Fee Y £200 £0 £200 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £200
Licensing | Club Gaming Perm'Ft e’i””“a' Y £50 £0 £50 1 £50 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
Licensing | Club Gaming Pe'm'th:”ewa' Y £200 £0 £200 5 £1,000 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £200
Permit
Licensing | Club Gaming Transitional Y £100 £0 £100 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £100
Application Fee
Licensing ClLli/tIJaS:i?\lng AppﬁZ?Sﬁ Feo Y £200 £0 £200 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £200
Licensing Clﬁa(j;?;ng Permllzteinnual Y £50 £0 £50 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
Licensing ClLli/tIJaS:i?\lng Perm'tFE:”ewa' Y £200 £0 £200 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £200
Club Gamin Permit
Licensing Machine 9 Transitional Y £100 £0 £100 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £100
Application Fee

Licensing




Roger Walton Annex 2.2

2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14

Total Proposed Total
Expected | Charges inc| Projected Expected
Income inc | VAT (where Units Income inc
VAT applicable) VAT

Approved
Charges inc
VAT

Reasons for Change
% Change| in Charges and/or
Income

Service Portfolio | Maximum Fee
Manager Holder Permissable

Statutory

Service Detail Narrative YIN

1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10 11

Club Fast-
track for

Gaming Permit

Licensing Permit or L Y £100 £0 £100 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £100
Gaming Application Fee

Machine
Permit

Club Fast-
track for
Gaming .

Licensing Permit or Permllzteinnual Y £50 £0 £50 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £50

Gaming

Machine
Permit

Club Fast-
track for
Gaming Permit Renewal

Licensing Permit or Fee Y £200 £0 £200 0 £0 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £200

Gaming

Machine
Permit

Gaming
Licensing Machine Annual Fee Y £50 £800 £50 5 £250 0% Set by statute D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
Permit

No change - cost
Copy Licence Y £25 £0 £25 0 £0 0% recovery. Within D Croucher | Clir Collor £25
statutory ranges.

Provision of

Licensing Gambling

Provision of | Notification of Set at cost recovery.
Licensing ; Y £25 £0 £50 0 £0 100% Within statutory D Croucher | Clir Collor £50
Gambling Change ranges

Licensing



Roger Walton Annex 3.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for
Service Detail Narrative Statutory Charges inc Expected | Charges inc Pro;e_cted Comments Expected % Change Change in Portfolio
Y/N VAT Income ex | VAT (where Units Income ex Charges and/or | Holder
VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 5 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Licensing Acupuncture Prgmlsg N £175 £175 £175 0 £0 0% No Change Clir Collor
Registration
Licensing Acupuncture Add'.t'.onal N £80 £80 £80 1 £80 0% No Change Clir Collor
Practitioner
Additional fee to
cover
Licensing Acupuncture [ Minor Variation N £0 £50 0 £0 administration of | ClIr Collor
minor variaitons to
licence
Licensing | Cosmetic Premise N £175 £0 £175 0 £0 0% No Change | Clir Collor
Piercing Registration
Licensing Cqsmgtlc Add'.t'.onal N £80 £0 £80 1 £80 0% No Change Clir Collor
Piercing Practitioner
Additional fee to
Cosmetic cover
Licensing o Minor Variation N £0 £50 0 £0 administration of | Clir Collor
Piercing . .
minor variaitons to
licence
Licensing | Ear Piercing Premise N £175 £0 £175 0 £0 0% No Change | Clir Collor

Registration

Regulatory




Roger Walton Annex 3.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for
Service Detail Narrative Statutory Charges inc Expected | Charges inc PrOJe.cted Comments Expected % Change Change in Portfolio
Y/N VAT Income ex | VAT (where Units Income ex Charges and/or Holder
VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 5 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Licensing | Ear Piercing PArggt'itt'i%r;]a;r N £80 £0 £80 1 £80 0% No Change | Clir Collor
Additional fee to
cover
Licensing Ear Piercing [ Minor Variation N £0 £50 0 £0 administration of | Clir Collor
minor variaitons to
licence
Licensing | Electrolysis R:grf’s':::t?on N £175 £0 £175 0 £0 0% No Change | Clir Collor
Licensing Electrolysis Fﬁ:gtlittli?;aelr N £80 £0 £80 1 £80 0% No Change Clir Collor
Additional fee to
cover
Licensing Electrolysis | Minor Variation N £0 £50 0 £0 administration of | Clir Collor
minor variaitons to
licence
Semi- Premise
Licensing permanent Registration N £175 £0 £175 0 £0 0% No Change Clir Collor
Skin- g
Semi- Additional
Licensing permanent Practitioner N £80 £0 £80 1 £80 0% No Change Clir Collor
Skin-
Semi- Additional fee to
. . permanent . . . cfover.
Licensing Skin- Minor Variation N £0 £50 0 £0 administration of | Clir Collor
colourin minor variaitons to
9 licence
Licensing | Tattooing R:grf’s':::t?on N £175 £0 £175 0 £0 0% No Change | Clir Collor

Regulatory




Roger Walton Annex 3.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for
Service Detail Narrative Statutory Charges inc Expected | Charges inc PrOJe.cted Comments Expected % Change Change in Portfolio
Y/N VAT Income ex | VAT (where Units Income ex Charges and/or Holder
VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 5 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Licensing | Tattooing PArggt'itt'i%r;]a;r N £80 £0 £80 1 £80 0% No Change | Clir Collor
Additional fee to
cover
Licensing Tattooing Minor Variation N £0 £50 0 £0 administration of | Clir Collor
minor variaitons to
licence
Licensing nglr?s]?nlg Estzt?lzij‘srﬁ:f:ge;nts N £235 £2,585 £235 12 plus Vet fees £2,820 0% No Change Clir Collor
Licensing nglr?s]?nlg EZ?e?bﬁgﬁfndel?l?s N £235 £235 £235 2 plus Vet fees £470 0% No Change Clir Collor
Licensing nglr?s]?nlg Dang‘?}?;flsw”d N £235 £235 £235 1 plus Vet fees £235 0% No Change Clir Collor
Licensing nglr?s]?nlg PZ:?;Z;SQ N £235 0 £235 0 plus Vet fees £0 0% No Change Clir Collor
Licensing LQZ':S‘;?:Q Pet Shops N £170 £1,360 £170 6 £1,020 0% No Change | Clir Collor
Licensing nglr?s]?nlg El;lgts)ltiaslr?:glenrgs N £235 £1,410 £235 8 plus Vet fees £1,880 0% No Change Clir Collor
Licensing nglr?s]?nlg Zoos N £750 £0 £750 0 £0 0% No Change Clir Collor
Street
Licensing Trading Grant or Renewal N £490 £980 £490 6 £2,940 0% No Change Clir Collor
Consent
Street
Licensing Trading Occasional N £130 £390 £130 0 £0 0% No Change Clir Collor
Consent

Regulatory




Roger Walton Annex 3.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for
Service Detail Narrative Statutory Charges inc Expected | Charges inc PrOJe.cted Comments Expected % Change Change in Portfolio
Y/N VAT Income ex | VAT (where Units Income ex Charges and/or Holder
VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 5 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Street Occasional Street utﬁetg E?OS taclelrs
Licensing Trading Market N £200 £2,000 £200 1 stall P £1,200 0% No Change Clir Collor
Consent
thereafter
Street Pavement Permit New &
Licensing Trading (New) - Tables & N £75 £150 £75 2 Variation £150 0% No Change Clir Collor
Consent Chairs Applications
Street Pavement Permit
Licensing Trading (Renewal) - N £35 £700 £35 25 Renewal £875 0% No Change Clir Collor
Consent Tables & Chairs
Sexual
Licensing |Entertainment Grant N £3,250 0 £3,250 0 £0 0% No Change Clir Collor
Venue
Sexual Renewal or
Licensing |Entertainment Transfer N £2,225 £2,225 £2,225 1 £2,225 0% No Change Clir Collor
Venues
No Change.
Licensing | Boat Licence Grant N £90 £90 £0 0% Brought across | - 10
from Leisure
facilities
No Change.
Licensing | Boat Licence| ~ enewal or N £90 £90 4 £360 0% Brought across | - 10
Transfer from Leisure

facilities

Regulatory



Roger Walton Annex 3.1
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Proposed Total Reasons for
Service Detail Narrative Statutory Charges inc Expected | Charges inc PrOJe.cted Comments Expected % Change Change in Portfolio
Y/N VAT Income ex | VAT (where Units Income ex Charges and/or Holder
VAT applicable) VAT Income
1 2 3 5 4 6 7 8 9 10 11
Hypnotism Grant N £50 1 50 Additional fee to
. . Performance cover
Licensing administration of
Applications
Clir Collor

Regulatory




Roger Walton Annex 3.2
2012/13 2012/13 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14 2013/14
Approved Total Propose:d . Total Reasons for Change .
. . . Statutory i Expected | Charges inc | Projected Expected R Service
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc . Comments % Change in Charges and/or
Y/IN VAT Income ex | VAT (where Units Income ex Income Manager
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
Hackney Carriage Hackney Carriage & Fee frozen for current
Licensing ey 1391 private Hire Vehicle N £315 £50,000 £315 181 £57,015 0% ) . D Croucher
& Private Hire Annual Licence financial year
Repayment of £12,000
. unmet demand survey.
Licensing Hzc'glievyatcea:i';ge U”mggr'?/zma”d N £60 £4,140 £60 69 £4,140 0% Charged per hackney | D Croucher
Y carriage vehicle over 3
year period
(£30 discount
Short-term Licence on first transfer.
Licensing Hackngy Carr.lage FoIIqwmg Change of N £90 £950 £90 34 Subsequent £3.060 0% Fee frozeq for current D Croucher
& Private Hire Vehicle (Temporary transfers financial year
Transfer) charged at full
rate)
Hackney Carriage Joint Hackney Fee frozen for current
Licensing ey 'ag Carriage Private Hire N £85 £21,000 £85 286 £24,310 0% ) . D Croucher
& Private Hire Driver: 1 year financial year
. . Hackney Carriage| - . . . . Fee frozen for current
Licensing . . Driver Identity Deposit N £40 £520 £40 14 new drivers £560 0% ) . D Croucher
& Private Hire financial year
. . new drivers + Not included on last
Licensing Ha;:l;r;iitia:il;ge CRB Dgglsosure (at N £44 95 every 3 years £4,180 year's F & C - existing | D Croucher
for renewals charge - no change
Hackney Carriage Not included on last
Licensing & Priv);te Hireg Knowledge Test N £26 14 new drivers £364 year's F & C - existing | D Croucher
charge - no change

Regulatory



Roger Walton Annex 3.2
Approved Total Propost?d . Total Reasons for Change .
. . . Statutory . Expected | Charges inc | Projected Expected - Service
Service Detail Narrative Charges inc . Comments % Change in Charges and/or
Y/N VAT Income ex | VAT (where Units Income ex Income Manager
VAT applicable) VAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
Hackney Carriage Hackney Carriage & Fee frozen for current
Licensing ) Y \ 9 Private Hire Vehicle N £315 £50,000 £315 181 £57,015 0% ) . D Croucher
& Private Hire : financial year
Annual Licence
Licensing | ackney Cariage| o6 piate N £19 £19 20 per plate £380 0% Fee frozen for current | 1 0 cher
& Private Hire financial year
£700
. . Hackney Carriage . o Fee frozen for current
Licensing . ) Vehicle Plate N £16 £16 20 per holder £320 0% ) . D Croucher
& Private Hire financial year
Private Hire Operators Licence for Fee frozen for current
Licensing PH Vehicles Only (not N £55 £6,000 £55 112 per vehicle £6,160 0% ) . D Croucher
Operator Hackney) financial year

Regulatory



